NATIONAL Assessment Centre Sei	vices	MUNICOSTO	
1-1-1010012020 15:12 Jeb	description	MNA420036948	1
REFNONBALANG DECOYCKTY SI	AS e-filing	Date & Time Completed	Dane by
Veh No. Cken 2011			
DOL - 21 02 200 100 14	inall (white Stra, Arc 2hra)		
	Iotor Claim Form		
	lator W/O (Within: OD 2h hoto Uploaded	rs. TP 4hraj	
		4	
	sessment/Survey Report		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (	't Report by Fax / Hand		
TP Particulars: Veh No: FRK 20	tEC/C DIO	Tel: Fa	X:
Owner / Driver: (	5545 NC(		
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	743	Tel:	)
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Cover Type: (	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est		Time: 0%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-10	)
Warranty ) Warranty	YES ( )/NO(	) 1. 21-735g. F: 50-10	0.79
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (	)/\$2,000()		
General Remarks;-	PROTECTION CO.	Control of the contro	
( ) Walk-In Customer's Information s	Strictly Confidential & Str	Arthur NO ordered	4"
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGI	NTI V	nony into taler of repairer.	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (		owing Co. (	
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy (     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection     Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	( )		745
Infury:			
Dafe/Time Actions			
XIA2002516	EE-000-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01	aration Checklist	Ant (8) Ami
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	
river/Owner:	3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Fellow-Th	¢ , \$40/\$4	
ontact No:	5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey) 53	
amaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idae DA +	SMIRT Survey 516	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);	8) NTUC Addition DIL* *NS: Courtesy C	ral Services:-  Der / Tpt Allowanes 5:	
uditors' Comments :-	*N6: Repair Co-	ordination \$10	
	ALT SERVE *NS: DV / Colle	et lixeess Coordination 53	
2 3	9) N12: idea Molri	Non INC) against INC \$20	A. Carrier
	27 1 4 4 4 1 100 DEGREE	10	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the loggement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

STATE OF THE RESERVED AND THE STATE OF	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/03/2020 15:12
Date Of Accident	21/03/2020 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	T-JUNCTION OF YISHUN AVE 8/YISHUN AVE 9(WIN5 BLDG)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A. H. 新国 W. 大名字状态及思	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW3256H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX651D
Email Address	CHEW.DESMOND@DEME-GROUP.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96153571
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96153571
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994316
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEW KIAN LYE, DESMOND (ZHOU JIANLAI, DESMOND)
NRIC No	SXXXX344A
Date Of Birth	15/04/1984
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/03/2013
Oriving Experience	7 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Sender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96153571
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96153571

CHEW.DESMOND@DEME-GROUP.COM

Address

BLK 331B ANCHORVALE STREET

#10-565

Postcode

542331

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS DIVISION HO

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12, POSTCODE: 738622, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT L/20200322/7024

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

FBK3554S

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the cialms and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (I) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 23/03/2020 1600hrs

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:



## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE ACCIDENT
Car (SKW 3256 H) that I am driving slopped at the traffic light stationary when turns red, out of sudden a white/black motorbike
(FBK 3554 S) skidded and hil the right rear of Car (SKW 3256 H), which caused slight dent and scratches. Checked on the ride
and pillion, minor laceration on the foot (both) and exchanged particulars.
•
Additional Appeared apposite Win5, along Yishun ave 8, intersection of Yishun Ave 9 towards Conberra
Police Rupor 2/20200322/7024
•
The state of the s
•

DECLARATION STILL

AVE stacking the foregrown handculars are true in over a respect

Peterholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Cervar's Signature

(If sever it not the policyholder) Para & Terr: 23/03/2020 1600hrs \*

trans-

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT IMPORTANT NOTICE 1. Complete and submit this form to the Authorised Reporting Centre ("ARG") for effiling, 2. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 3. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver, 4. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any witful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 5. The insurance and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies to alt an admission of the policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. 6. Any folio reporting may be referred to the Traffice Police Department for investigation. ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date and Time of Accident Date: 21/03/2020 Time: 1810hrs Exact Location of Accident F-Junction along Yishun Ave 8 and Ave 9 infront of Win5 building, towards Canberra DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE W Vehicle Registration Number SKW 3256 H INSURED / POLICYHOLDER (OWN VEHICLE) Nume of Registered Owner (See Insurance Cert.) Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) - FIN/Passport Number - Not Applicable VEHICLE PARTICULARS (OWN VEHICLE) Vehicle Make / Model Manufacturer: Model: Type of Vehicle Salpon MPV. CRV Lorry Bus M/cycle Others Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Leisure, was on the way to visit relative at Canberra Are you claiming under own insurance policy for repair to Yes No (II No. Pls select your vehicle? Third Party INSURANCE COMPANY (OWN VEHICLE) Name of Insurance Company Type of Policy Comprehensive Third Party Fire & Theft TP Only Fleet Policy Yes No Policy Number Motor CI DRIVER Same as Insured above Mame of Driver Chew Kian Lyo, Desmand Personal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR) S8411344A R - FIN/Passport Number 126 Date of Birth 15 /dd 30 04 /mm 84 /yy Driving Date Pass -1 04 /dd Q3 /mm 13 / 33 Year of Driving Experience 33 Year(s) Month(s) Month(s) Occupation 43 0 Indoor O Outdoor Gender å 0 Male Female Contact Number / Mebile Phone / Pax No. 65 9615 3571 -

Address of Driver	34	3318	Ancho	rvale S	treet #10-5	65 S'pot	9 542331	
Email Address		W-1207	ari wasiri				17.	
Was Driver An Employee of the Insured's Company?					me-group.	com		
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	- 1	0_	Yes	0	No			72
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own	-	_	30.00					
Valueel Registration Number of Oriver's Own Vehicle Of	10	<u> </u>	Yes	0	No			
apparable)						-		
insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle (if applicable)								
CHIEDAS INFORMACIONAL								
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT								
Fyre of Collision (Eg. Chain Collision, Head-On Collision, Side oxtpc, Front to Rear)	Re	ar rig	th of th	e car, e	friver's sea	it		
Veather Conditions	100		Clear	0	Raining	0	Others	
ood Surface		)	Dry	0	Wet	ő	Control of the contro	
			16.53	-	wet		Others	
THER INFORMATION .								
Was anybody injured in the accident?	To	)	Yes	.0	No		-	
Was any other vehicle or purperty damaged? (Including	10	_	1100001	-	TOTAL CO.			Samuel Control
Title351	10		Yes	0	No			1
ETAILS OF POLICE ACTION .	-	_						
as the Accident reported by the Deliver	-		75				T.	
lice Station Name	0		Yes				ate which Pal	ice Station.)
lice Station Address	Onli	ne - l	Police n	eport n	umber L/20	0200322/	7024	
lice Station Contact	Tax (a)	876		1170				
The state of the s	Tell	15571					Fax No.	
as notice of intended Prosecution given?	0		Yes	ON	lo (if Yes, a	igalnst w	hom?)	
TAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE / PROPERTY I		0.00				34		
nicle Registration Number	FBK	200					_	
nicle Make/ Mortel/ Colour	Lak	3554	5					
alls of Properties	-			_		888		
ne of Driver	-	-	-				1	
sonal Identification - NRIC (Singaporean/PR)	-			_				
- FIN/Passport Number	_			-				- F
tact Number								
icle Make/ Model/ Colour								
ress of Driver				-				
50 A C						14		
e of Insurance Company								
e of Insurance Company  of Passenger (Including Driver)	_		_					





1 of 2

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000 Report No. L/20200322/7024

Date/Time Report Made 22/03/2020 16:39	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant CHEW KIAN LYE, DESMOND			CHORVALE STRE	EET #10-565	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8411344A	Contact No. Home/Office: Mobile: 90694946				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address klchew84@gmail.com				
Occupation Marine superintendent (deck)	Sex Male	Age 35	Date of Birth 15/04/1984	Race Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 21/03/2020 18:20 - 21/03/2020 18:30	Location Of Incident 15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREET 1 WIN 5 SINGAPOR 768091				

## Brief details.

While driving along yishun ave 8 intersection of yishun ave 9, I stopped at traffic light which turn red. Suddenly a motorbike number plate of FBK3554S skidded and hit the right back rear of the car SKW3256H that I'm driving.

Minor injuries on the rider and pillion, both had some foot abrasion no major injuries seen.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this		
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/03/2020 16:39		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20200322/7024

Damage on the right rear back (drive seat), no other serious damages, no damage on government properties.

We exchanged particulars on further claims.

Person Name	CHEW KIAN LYE, DESMOND			
ID Type	NRIC NO	IVE SUBSECTION		
Gender	Male	ID No	S8411344A	
Race	Chinese	Age	35	
Occupation	Marino super-lut	Language	English	
Address	Marine superintendent (deck)	Address Type	THE STATE OF THE S	
	APT BLK 331B ANCHORVALE STREET #10-565 SINGAPORE 542331	Mobile No.	90694946	
s Informant A lictim?	Yes			
erson Name	CHEW KIAN LYE, DESMOND (In			

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:		
Not applicable	report has been authorized this		
Signature Of Interpreter:	SingPass. No signature is required.		
Not applicable	Date/Time; 22/03/2020 16:39		
Officer In-Charge Of Case:			
3- 0. 0000.	Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp			



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1900 ROAD TRANSFORT ACT, 1967 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400 (The below excess is subject to QGT)

Comprehensive Commercial Motor

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2 ) NAME OF POLICYHOLDER

CERTIFICATE NO.

999994316

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

\$\$100.00

SUM INSURED

Market Value

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

SKW3256H

Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd

3 ) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

01 January 2019

4 ) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

31 March 2020

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE\*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person shving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

## 6 ) LIMITATION AS TO USE\*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- 2) Use for secial, demestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is liked.

The Palicy does not cover

- Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the Vehicle is hired. 4) Use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trace.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

NA

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1997 (Malaysia). He not to be included under these headings.

17 We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued in Singapore 16 Jan 2019

030123-000 Acom International Network Pte Ltd 48 Changi South St 1 Level 3 SINGAPORE 486130

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ORIGINAL

SSPKWJ